
Additional Bulk Discounts Savings

10 shirts get 10% off

10 ties get 10% off

10 socks get 10% off

2 suits get 50% off

5 pants get 10% off

Purchase suit, get 10% off shoes

$50+

$25+

$15+

$250+

$50+

$30+

The Kater Shop Menswear Store has been outfitting LDS Missionaries for over 69 years. We know what clothing works, and
what doesn't. We believe "How you look is the first message you deliver." Choosing the right clothing based on the climate of
where a missionary serves, and the quantity of items to take, is critical to ensure the missionary delivers the right message. The
packing lists we provide are meant to be used as guidelines of items to purchase based on the missionary call packet. Items are

bundled together with the "buy more, save more" approach. 

*to signify bulk savings

Suggested Missionary Packing Lists

Prices Starting at

Suggested Packing List

Tempo/Tour Stretch Suit

Tempo Golf/JBraxx Stretch Pants

Tempo+/Tour+ Stretch Shirts

Tempo Stain-free Ties

Drymax Moisture Wicking Socks

Florsheim Waterproof Shoes

Mission Ratchet Belts

Shoulder Bag

Baptism/Temple Clothing

Travel Accessories

Shoe Care Accessories

Cold Weather Accessories

Savings

$1720 $2288 $2569 $2974

Basics Hot 
Weather

Temperate
Weather

Cold 
Weather

1*

3
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9
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2

1

0
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0

$199+

0
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2

2

1

1*
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0

$220+

1*

5*

12*

10*
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2

1
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0

$340+

2*

5*

12*

10*

10*

3*

2

1

1*

1*

1*

1*

$729+

Spend $3000+, get free 3-Piece luggage set $400+



Tempo 1/4 Zip Sweater

Package Price

Package Price

Luggage Scale

Package Price

Savings

katershop.com
(435) 201-8835 
1050 N Main St #140 Logan UT 84341

Shoe Care
Package

Travel Accessory
Package

Cold Weather
Package QTY

QTY

QTY

Beanie

Scarf

Ear Muffs

Convertible Mitten/Glove

Umbrella

Baptism/Temple
Package

Tempo White Pant

White Leather Mission Belt

White Sock

White Tie

Temple Bag

QTY

Shower Sandals

Shoe Shine Kit

Replacement Shoe Laces

Replacement Shoe Insoles

Travel Shoe Bags (2pk)

Cedar Shoe Trees

Package Price

Tie Rack

Laundry Bag

Quick-Dry Towel Set (3pc)

Alarm Clock

Toiletry Bag

First Aid Kit

Luggage Tags (3pc)

Manicure Set

Handkerchiefs

Bug Repellant 30% Deet

Flashlight

Consecrated Oil Vial

Sewing Kit

Stain Removal Pain

Lint Remover Brush

Lint Remover Re-fill

Digital Thermometer

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

$149

$199

$125

$149

Savings $14.72

$24.31

Savings $19.92

Savings $31.98


