## Suggested Missionary Packing Lists

The Kater Shop Menswear Store has been outfitting LDS Missionaries for over 69 years. We know what clothing works, and what doesn't. We believe "How you look is the first message you deliver." Choosing the right clothing based on the climate of where a missionary serves, and the quantity of items to take, is critical to ensure the missionary delivers the right message. The packing lists we provide are meant to be used as guidelines of items to purchase based on the missionary call packet. Items are bundled together with the "buy more, save more" approach.

Prices Starting at	\$1720	\$2288	\$2569	\$2974
Suggested Packing List	Basics	Hot Weather	Temperate Weather	Cold Weather
Tempo/Tour Stretch Suit	1*	0	1*	2*
Tempo Golf/JBraxx Stretch Pants	3	6*	5*	5*
Tempo+/Tour+ Stretch Shirts	8	12*	12*	12*
Tempo Stain-free Ties	5	10*	10*	10*
Drymax Moisture Wicking Socks	9	10*	10*	10*
Florsheim Waterproof Shoes	2*	2	2*	3*
Mission Ratchet Belts	2	2	2	2
Shoulder Bag	1	1	1	1
Baptism/Temple Clothing	0	1*	1*	1*
Travel Accessories	0	1*	1*	1*
Shoe Care Accessories	0	1*	1*	1*
Cold Weather Accessories	0	0	0	1*
Savings	\$199+	\$220+	\$340+	\$729+

\*to signify bulk savings

Additional Bulk Discounts	Savings
10 shirts get 10% off	\$50+
10 ties get 10% off	\$25+
10 socks get 10% off	\$15+
2 suits get 50% off	\$250+
5 pants get 10% off	\$50+
Purchase suit, get 10% off shoes	\$30+
Spend \$3000+, get free 3-Piece luggage set	\$400+



Travel Accessory Package	QTY
Tie Rack	1
Laundry Bag	1
Quick-Dry To <mark>we</mark> l Set (3pc)	2
Alarm Clock	1
Toiletry Bag	1
First Aid Kit	1
Luggage Tags (3pc)	1
Manicure Set	1
Handkerchiefs	1
Bug Repellant 30% Deet	1
Flashlight	1
Consecrated Oil Vial	1
Sewing Kit	1
Stain Removal Pain	1
Lint Remover Brush	1
Lint Remover Re-fill	1
Digital Thermometer	1
Luggage Scale	1
Package Price	\$199
Savings	\$14.72

Cold Weather Package	QTY
Beanie	1
Scarf	1
Ear Muffs	1
Convertible Mitten/Glove	1
Umbrella	1
Tempo 1/4 Zip Sweater	2
Package Price	\$149
Savings	\$31.98

Shoe Care Package	QTY
Shower Sandals	1
Shoe Shine Kit	1
Replacement Shoe Laces	2
Replacement Shoe Insoles	2
Travel Shoe Bags (2pk)	2
Cedar Shoe Trees	1
Package Price	\$125
Savings	\$19.92

Baptism/Temple Package	QTY
Tempo White Pant	1
White Leather Mission Belt	1
White Sock	1
White Tie	1
Temple Bag	1
Package Price	\$149
Savings	\$24.31



katershop.com (435) 201-8835 1050 N Main St #140 Logan UT 84341